DATA SHEET 3 and 12 L Harvestainer Microcarrier Separation Systems
 Harvestainer BPC Microcarrier
Separation Systems
Small-scale, self-contained, single-use solution for
harvesting and separating microcarrier cell cultures
Key features and benefi ts
• In-line microcarrier separations
• Preassembled

BPC drain line C-Flex tubing; ID x OD: 9.53 x 16.0 mm (3/8 x 5/8 in.)
Polycarbonate quick connect: 9.53 mm (3/8 in.) MPC insert and MPC plug
Ordering information
Product Cat. No.
3 L Harvestainer Microcarrier Separation System SH31078.01
3 L Harvestainer Microcarrier Separation System with BioTitan Retention Device SH31268.01
12 L Harvestainer Microcarrier Separation System SH31078.02
12 L Harvestainer Microcarrier Separation System with BioTitan Retention Device SH31268.02
Find out more at thermofisher.com/harvestainer
For Research Use or Further Manufacturing. Not for diagnostic use or direct administration into humans or animals.
© 2021 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries
unless otherwise specified. C-Flex is a trademark of Saint-GobainPerformance Plastics Corporation. EXT1011 0721